REPORT OF FINANCIAL CONDITION
FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2014

Submitted to Eastland County Commissioners’ Court on December 22, 2014

Christina Dodrill Loretta Key
Treasurer Auditor
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General

General Texpool
General CD's

Road & Bridge

Tax Increment Fund
Grants

Indigent Defense Grant
Oncor Grant

Jury

Dist Ct Recds Pres
Dispatch

Dispatch CD's

IP Court Tech

Dist Clk Rcds Mgt
Elections

Constable #4 LEOSE
Adult Probation
Juvenile Probation
Court Tech

County Farm

County Farm CD's
Law Library
Constable #2 LEOSE
DA Hot Check

DA Forfeiture

DA Federal Forfeiture
DA State

Cthouse Security

Co Clk Recds Mgt

Dst Clk Recds Archival
Co Clk Recds Archival
Vital Statistics
County Recds Pres
Special Revenue
JP#1

JP #1 Cash Bond

P #2

JP #2 Cash Bond
JP#4

Historical Commission
Unclaimed Property
Sheriff Seizure
Payroll
Auditor-Treasurer
Operations Clearing
FCS Programming
Tax Chapt 19

Total

Eastland County Treasurer
Month Ending Bank Account Totals

November 2014
1,864,080.24
62491.55
2,300,000.00
535,878.04
0.00

0.00
36,861.04
556.00
42,159.04
13,800.88
432,287.83
30,000.00
70,327.94
16,415.24
8,524.90
3,020.19
271,746.95
97,321.55
4,740.82
25,318.46
60,000.00
79,933.66
4,484.37
25,725.67
149,287.90
60,751.40
9,829.14
199,287.53
79,868.11
8,338.55
44,212.15
49,626.98
22,537.98
89,262.33
10,412.31
778.00
15,925.09
464.00
719.14
3,127.17
7,159.80
3,730.03
7,956.82
0.00
290,121.48
132.01
0.00
7,039,212.29
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County of Eastland
COUNTY TREASURER

100 West Main St., Suite 201

Eastland, Texas 76448 Rena Pharr

Deputy Treasurer

Christina L. Dodrili Phone (254 ) 629-2672 Patricia Craighead
County Treasurer Fax (254 ) 629-6068 Deputy Treasurer

THE STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF EASTLAND
AFFIDAVIT FOR THE MONTH ENDING November 30, 2014

The monthly report of the County Treasurer includes, but is not limited to, money received and disbursed; debts due to (if known) and
owed by the county; and all other proceedings in the Treasurer’s office that pertain to the Financial Standing of Eastland County. {Texas
Local Government Code Section 114.026 {a) (b)} The bank statements have been reconciled for all accounts and any adjustments have
been noted.

This affidavit must include the amount of cash and other assets that are in the custody of the County Treasurer at the time of the
examination. {LGC 114.026(d)}
Month ending balance $7,039,212.29

Therefore, Christina Dodrill, Eastland County Treasurer, who being fully sworn upon oath, states that the aforementioned monthly report is
true and correct to the best of her knowledge.

Filed with accompanying reports on this, the 22™ day of December, 2014.

Christina Dodrill, County Treasurer

At the regular meeting of the Commissioners’ Court on December 22, 2014, Christina Dodrill, Eastland County Treasurer, exhibited the
books and accounts of the Treasurer’s office as of November 30, 2014, for the inspection of the court and submitted the vouchers relating
to the books and accounts for audit and approval. After comparing and examining the Treasurer’s report and having determined that the
report is correct, we, the undersigned members of the court, hereby affirm that the requirement of Texas Local Government Code Section
114.026 Subsection{c} has been met.

Rex Fields, County Judge

Andy Maxwell, Commissioner Pct. 1 John “Buzzy” Rutledge, Commissioner Pct, 2
Ronnie Wilson, Commissioner Pct. 3 Robert Rains, Commissioner Pct. 4
FILED FOR RECORD THIS 22™ day of December, 2014, and recorded the day of , 2014,

Cathy Jentho, County Clerk



